DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E1038
E1038
Re-Verber-Ray Tube Heaters from Detroit Radiant. LP or Natural Gas Fired. 20-50% operating savings over
conventional heat systems. Designed to heat floor zones, equipment and people, not the ceiling. No noisy
blowers, just quiet, energy efficient operation. Ideal for car/truck washes, detail centers, auto service shops,
farm buildings, warehouses, manufacturing facilities and almost anywhere heat is required.
Ideal for Car/Truck Washes, Detail Centers, Auto Service Shops, Farm Buildings,
Warehouses, Manufacturing Facilities & Almost Anywhere Heat is Required
Standard Features on All Units Include: 4” x 10’, 16 gauge radiant tubes • 24” Flexible gas line • Hot surface ignition • CSA, UL, IAS, CE rated
• 120V, 60Hz • 4” Duct intake • Operating indicator lights • 1/2” NPT gas inlet • Made in the USA.
Note: Gas requirements are 5” minimum WC Natural Gas and 11” minimum WC LP Gas. Straight or U-tubes style as noted.
Radiant Heaters
Vehicle Storage
Distribution Facilities / Warehouses
Accessories
Part No.	 Description	 RETAIL
DT THET5	 Thermostat, Dry Environments, 24-240V	 $ 53.73
DT TH115	 Thermostat, Wet Environments, 24-120V	 145.73
DT THCS	 5’ Chain & Hook Set, One Required
	 Every 10’ Section, Plus (3) Per Burner Box..	 6.12
DT 4DSK	 Side Wall Vent Kit, 4” x 18”.......................	 110.55
DT RTVP4	 Roof Vent Kit.............................................	 140.37
DT BVP4	 4” x 60” Double Wall Vent Pipe................	 59.36
U-Tube Models				    Recommended
Part No.	 Length	 * BTU	 Tube	 Mount Height	 Wt.
DT DX3-20-50U	 13’ 1”	 50,000	 U-Tube	 9’ - 15’	 120 lbs.
DT DX3-30-100U	 17’ 9”	 100,000	 U-Tube	 13’ - 23’	 160 lbs.
DT DX3-30-125U	 17’ 9”	 125,000	 U-Tube	 14’ - 25’	 160 lbs.
* Specify LP or Natural Gas.
DXSS Stainless Steel Units are designed for moist/wet/harsh
environments like car wash and truck wash facilities.
Coated Stainless Combustion Chamber • Coated Stainless Steel Radiant Tubes • Polished
Stainless Reflectors • Stainless Burner • 75,000 to 150,000 BTU • 20’ to 60’ Lengths.
Straight Tube Models				   Recommended
Part No.	 Length	 * BTU	 Tube	 Mount Height	 Wt.
DT DXSS-20-75S	 21’ 9”	 75,000	 Straight	 11’ - 18’	 145 lbs.
DT DXSS-30-75S	 31’ 5”	 75,000	 Straight	 12’ - 20’	 195 lbs.
DT DXSS-30-100S	 31’ 5”	 100,000	 Straight	 13’ - 23’	 195 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-100S	 41’ 1”	 100,000	 Straight	 13’ - 23’	 235 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-125S	 41’ 1”	 125,000	 Straight	 14’ - 25’	 235 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-150S	 41’ 1”	 150,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 235 lbs.
DT DXSS-50-100S	 50’ 9”	 100,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 290 lbs.
DT DXSS-50-125S	 50’ 9”	 125,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 290 lbs.
DT DXSS-50-150S	 50’ 9”	 150,000	 Straight	 16’ - 30’	 290 lbs.
* Specify LP or Natural Gas.
U-Tube Models				    Recommended
Part No.	 Length	 * BTU	 Tube	 Mount Height	 Wt.
DT DXSS-20-75U	 13’ 1”	 75,000	 U-Tube	 11’ - 18’	 145 lbs.
DT DXSS-30-75U	 17’ 9”	 75,000	 U-Tube	 12’ - 20’	 195 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-100U	 22’ 9”	 100,000	 U-Tube	 13’ - 23’	 235 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-125U	 22’ 9”	 125,000	 U-Tube	 14’ - 25’	 235 lbs.
DT DXSS-40-150U	 22’ 9”	 150,000	 U-Tube	 15’ - 27’	 235 lbs.
* Specify LP or Natural Gas.
Call
Toll Free
For
Prices
Call
Toll Free
For
Prices
Call
Toll Free
For
Prices
Call
Toll Free
For
Prices
IND  CW
D
DX3 & DXSS are 1-Stage Models.
HL3 2-Stage Models
Also Available
DX3 Aluminized Steel Units are ideal for general heating applications.
Coated Aluminized Combustion Chamber • 4” Coated Aluminized Steel Radiant Tubes • Polished Aluminum Reflectors • 50,000 to 200,000 BTU • 20’ to 80’ Lengths.
Straight Tube Models				   Recommended
Part No.	 Length	 * BTU	 Tube	 Mount Height	 Wt.
DT DX3-20-50S	 21’ 9”	 50,000	 Straight	 9’ - 15’	 120 lbs.
DT DX3-20-75S	 21’ 9”	 75,000	 Straight	 11’ - 18’	 120 lbs.
DT DX3-30-75S	 31’ 5”	 75,000	 Straight	 12’ - 20’	 160 lbs.
DT DX3-30-100S	 31’ 5”	 100,000	 Straight	 13’ - 23’	 160 lbs.
DT DX3-40-100S	 41’ 1”	 100,000	 Straight	 13’ - 23’	 190 lbs.
DT DX3-40-125S	 41’ 1”	 125,000	 Straight	 14’ - 25’	 190 lbs.
DT DX3-40-150S	 41’ 1”	 150,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 190 lbs.
DT DX3-50-100S	 50’ 9”	 100,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 290 lbs.
DT DX3-50-125S	 50’ 9”	 125,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 290 lbs.
DT DX3-50-150S	 50’ 9”	 150,000	 Straight	 15’ - 27’	 290 lbs.
* Specify LP or Natural Gas.